
Ligne

LUNDI À VENDREDI

» Vers La Rochelle - Gare SNCF
Les Bouchôleurs                                | 06:38 | 07:37 | | | 10:07 | 12:07 | 13:47 | 15:47 | | | 17:47 18:17 18:48 19:30 20:30
Dulin                                          | 06:38 | 07:37 | | | 10:07 | 12:07 | 13:47 | 15:47 | | | 17:47 18:17 18:48 19:30 20:30
Port Punay                                     | 06:39 | 07:38 | | | 10:08 | 12:08 | 13:48 | 15:48 | | | 17:48 18:18 18:49 19:31 20:31
Angoute                                        | 06:40 | 07:39 | | | 10:09 | 12:09 | 13:49 | 15:49 | | | 17:49 18:19 18:50 19:32 20:32
Thalasso                                       | 06:42 | 07:41 | | | 10:11 | 12:11 | 13:51 | 15:51 | | | 17:51 18:21 18:52 19:34 20:34
Centre Aquatique de Châtelaillon               | 06:43 | 07:42 | | | 10:12 | 12:12 | 13:52 | 15:52 | | | 17:52 18:22 18:53 19:35 20:35
Alon                                           | 06:44 | 07:43 | | | 10:13 | 12:13 | 13:53 | 15:53 | | | 17:53 18:23 18:54 19:36 20:36
La Rosière                                     | 06:45 | 07:45 | | | 10:15 | 12:15 | 13:55 | 15:55 | | | 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:37 20:37
Jonchery                                       | 06:46 | 07:46 | | | 10:16 | 12:16 | 13:56 | 15:56 | | | 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:38 20:38
Mairie de Châtelaillon-Plage                   | 06:48 | 07:48 | | | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:58 | 15:58 | | | 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:40 20:40
Gare de Châtelaillon-Plage                     06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:42 20:42
Beauséjour                                     06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:42 20:42
Casino                                         06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:00 18:30 19:01 19:43 20:43
Saint-Marsault                                 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:32 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:43 20:43
Aristide Briand                                06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:02 18:32 19:03 19:45 20:45
Surcouf                                        06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:35 18:03 18:33 19:04 19:46 20:46
Les Sables                                     06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:37 18:05 18:35 19:06 19:48 20:48
Sècheboue                                      06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:38 18:06 18:36 19:07 19:49 20:49
Ball-Trap                                      06:27 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:27 08:57 09:27 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:39 18:07 18:37 19:08 19:50 20:50
Saint-Jean-des-Sables                          06:28 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:28 08:58 09:28 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:40 18:08 18:38 19:09 19:51 20:51
Maison Carrée                                  06:29 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:29 08:59 09:29 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:41 18:09 18:39 19:10 19:52 20:52
Les Veaux Verts                                06:31 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:11 14:10 15:11 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:42 18:10 18:40 19:12 19:53 20:53
Mille Fleurs                                   06:32 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:12 14:11 15:12 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:43 18:11 18:41 19:13 19:54 20:54
Mairie d'Angoulins                             06:33 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:33 09:02 09:32 10:33 11:33 12:32 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 16:43 17:12 17:44 18:12 18:42 19:13 19:54 20:54
Gare d'Angoulins-sur-Mer                       06:34 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:14 14:13 15:14 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:45 18:13 18:43 19:15 19:56 20:56
Les Russons                                    06:37 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:37 09:06 09:36 10:37 11:37 12:36 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 16:47 17:16 17:48 18:16 18:46 19:17 19:58 20:58
Stade d'Angoulins                              06:38 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:08 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:17 14:18 15:18 16:18 16:48 17:17 17:49 18:17 18:47 19:19 20:00 21:00
Cimetière d'Angoulins                          06:39 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:39 09:08 09:38 10:39 11:39 12:38 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 16:49 17:18 17:50 18:18 18:48 19:19 20:00 21:00
Centre Commercial d'Angoulins                  06:40 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:10 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:19 14:20 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:19 17:51 18:19 18:49 19:21 20:02 21:02
Blockhaus                                      06:41 07:12 07:43 08:13 08:42 09:11 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:20 14:21 15:21 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:53 18:21 18:51 19:22 20:03 21:03
Les Tertres                                    06:42 07:14 07:45 08:15 08:44 09:13 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:22 14:23 15:23 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:55 18:23 18:53 19:24 20:05 21:05
Nationale                                      06:42 07:14 07:45 08:15 08:44 09:13 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:22 14:23 15:23 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:55 18:23 18:53 19:24 20:05 21:05
Les Cèdres                                     06:48 07:20 07:51 08:22 08:51 09:19 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:28 14:30 15:29 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:02 18:30 18:59 19:30 20:11 21:11
Barbedette                                     06:49 07:21 07:52 08:23 08:52 09:20 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:29 14:31 15:30 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:03 18:31 19:00 19:31 20:12 21:12
Alstom                                         06:50 07:23 07:54 08:25 08:54 09:22 09:51 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:30 14:32 15:31 16:33 17:03 17:32 18:05 18:33 19:02 19:33 20:14 21:14
Les Iles                                       06:51 07:24 07:55 08:26 08:55 09:23 09:52 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:31 14:33 15:32 16:34 17:04 17:33 18:06 18:34 19:03 19:34 20:15 21:15
Salengro                                       06:53 07:26 07:57 08:28 08:58 09:25 09:54 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:33 14:35 15:34 16:36 17:06 17:35 18:08 18:36 19:05 19:36 20:17 21:17
Normandin                                      06:53 07:26 07:57 08:29 08:59 09:25 09:54 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:33 14:35 15:34 16:37 17:07 17:36 18:09 18:36 19:05 19:36 20:17 21:17
Les Peupliers                                  06:54 07:27 07:58 08:29 09:00 09:26 09:55 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:34 14:36 15:35 16:37 17:08 17:37 18:09 18:37 19:06 19:37 20:18 21:18
Gare La Rochelle - Jean Moulin                 06:57 07:30 08:01 08:32 09:03 09:29 09:58 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:37 14:39 15:38 16:40 17:11 17:40 18:12 18:40 19:09 19:40 20:21 21:21
Hôpital                                        06:59 07:32 08:03 08:35 09:06 09:31 10:00 11:01 12:01 13:01 13:39 14:41 15:40 16:43 17:14 17:43 18:15 18:42 19:11 19:42 20:23 21:23
Dames Blanches (St-Sauveur)                    07:00 07:34 08:05 08:37 09:08 09:33 10:02 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:41 14:43 15:42 16:45 17:16 17:45 18:17 18:44 19:12 19:44 20:25 21:25
Office de Tourisme - Gabut                     07:01 07:35 08:06 08:38 09:09 09:34 10:03 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:42 14:44 15:43 16:46 17:17 17:46 18:18 18:45 19:13 19:45 20:26 21:26
Gare La Rochelle (De Gaulle)                   07:03 07:37 08:08 08:40 09:11 09:36 10:05 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:44 14:46 15:45 16:48 17:19 17:48 18:20 18:47 19:15 19:47 20:28 21:28
                                             

CHATELAILLON

ANGOULINS

AYTRE

LA ROCHELLE



LUNDI À VENDREDI
» Vers Châtelaillon-Plage / Les Boucholeurs
Gare La Rochelle (De Gaulle)                   07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:31
Office de Tourisme - Gabut                     07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:31 15:32 16:31 17:02 17:32 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:31
Dames Blanches (St-Nicolas)                    07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:32 15:33 16:32 17:03 17:33 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:32
Hôpital                                        07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:34 15:35 16:34 17:05 17:35 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:34
Gare La Rochelle - Jean Moulin                 07:05 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 11:06 12:05 12:35 13:06 13:36 14:36 15:37 16:36 17:07 17:37 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:35
Normandin (Jean Moulin)                        07:08 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 11:09 12:08 12:38 13:09 13:39 14:39 15:40 16:39 17:10 17:40 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:38
Normandin                                      07:09 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:09 12:39 13:10 13:40 14:40 15:41 16:40 17:11 17:41 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:39
Salengro                                       07:10 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:10 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:41 15:42 16:41 17:12 17:42 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:40
Les Iles                                       07:11 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:11 09:41 10:11 11:11 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:42 15:43 16:42 17:13 17:43 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:41
Alstom                                         07:12 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:12 09:42 10:12 11:12 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:43 15:44 16:43 17:15 17:44 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:42
Barbedette                                     07:14 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:14 09:44 10:14 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:45 15:46 16:45 17:17 17:46 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:44
Les Cèdres                                     07:14 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:14 09:44 10:14 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:45 15:46 16:45 17:17 17:46 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:44
Les Tertres                                    07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:21 09:51 10:21 11:22 12:21 12:51 13:22 13:52 14:53 15:54 16:53 17:25 17:54 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:51
Blockhaus                                      07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 11:23 12:22 12:52 13:23 13:52 14:53 15:54 16:53 17:26 17:55 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:52
Centre Commercial d'Angoulins                  07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 11:25 12:24 12:54 13:25 13:54 14:55 15:56 16:55 17:28 17:57 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:54
Cimetière d'Angoulins                          07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 11:26 12:25 12:55 13:26 13:55 14:56 15:57 16:56 17:29 17:58 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:55
Stade d'Angoulins                              07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 11:26 12:25 12:55 13:26 13:55 14:56 15:57 16:56 17:29 17:58 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:55
Les Russons                                    07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 11:29 12:28 12:58 13:29 13:58 14:59 16:00 16:59 17:32 18:01 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:58
Gare d'Angoulins-sur-Mer                       07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:31 12:30 13:00 13:31 14:00 15:01 16:02 17:01 17:34 18:03 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 21:00
Mairie d'Angoulins                             07:31 08:01 08:32 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:32 12:31 13:01 13:32 14:01 15:02 16:03 17:02 17:35 18:04 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 21:01
Mille Fleurs                                   07:32 08:02 08:33 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:33 12:32 13:02 13:33 14:02 15:03 16:04 17:03 17:36 18:05 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 21:02
Les Veaux Verts                                07:33 08:03 08:34 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:34 12:33 13:03 13:34 14:03 15:04 16:05 17:04 17:37 18:06 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 21:03
Maison Carrée                                  07:35 08:05 08:36 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:36 12:35 13:05 13:36 14:05 15:06 16:07 17:06 17:39 18:08 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 21:05
Saint-Jean-des-Sables                          07:36 08:06 08:37 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:37 12:36 13:06 13:37 14:06 15:07 16:08 17:07 17:39 18:09 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 21:06
Ball-Trap                                      07:37 08:07 08:38 09:07 09:36 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:07 13:38 14:07 15:08 16:09 17:08 17:40 18:10 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 21:06
Sècheboue                                      07:38 08:08 08:39 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:39 12:38 13:08 13:39 14:08 15:09 16:10 17:09 17:41 18:11 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 21:08
Les Sables                                     07:40 08:10 08:41 09:10 09:39 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:41 14:10 15:11 16:12 17:11 17:43 18:13 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:09
Surcouf                                        07:41 08:11 08:42 09:11 09:40 10:11 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:11 13:42 14:11 15:12 16:13 17:12 17:44 18:14 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 21:10
Aristide Briand                                07:42 08:12 08:43 09:12 09:41 10:12 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:12 13:43 14:12 15:13 16:14 17:13 17:45 18:15 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 21:11
Gare de Châtelaillon-Plage                     07:44 08:14 08:45 09:14 09:43 10:14 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:14 13:45 14:14 15:15 16:16 17:15 17:46 18:17 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 21:13
Beauséjour                                     07:44 | | | 09:43 | | 11:44 | 13:14 | | 15:15 | 17:15 17:46 18:17 | 19:14 | 20:14 |
Casino                                         07:45 09:44 | | 11:45 | 13:15 | | 15:16 | 17:16 17:47 18:18 | 19:15 | 20:15 |
Mairie de Châtelaillon-Plage                   07:46 | | | 09:45 | | 11:46 | 13:16 | | 15:17 | 17:17 17:48 18:19 | 19:16 | 20:16 |
Jonchery                                       07:47 09:47 | | 11:48 | 13:17 | | 15:19 | 17:19 17:49 18:20 | 19:17 | 20:17 |
La Rosière                                     07:48 | | | 09:48 | | 11:49 | 13:18 | | 15:20 | 17:20 17:50 18:21 | 19:18 | 20:18 |
Alon                                           07:50 09:50 | | 11:51 | 13:20 | | 15:22 | 17:22 17:52 18:23 | 19:20 | 20:20 |
Centre Aquatique de Châtelaillon               07:51 | | | 09:51 | | 11:52 | 13:21 | | 15:23 | 17:23 17:53 18:24 | 19:21 | 20:21 |
Thalasso                                       07:52 09:52 | | 11:53 | 13:22 | | 15:24 | 17:24 17:54 18:25 | 19:22 | 20:22 |
Bellevue                                       07:53 | | | 09:53 | | 11:54 | 13:23 | | 15:25 | 17:25 17:55 18:26 | 19:23 | 20:23 |
Les Bouchôleurs                                07:56 | | | 09:56 | | 11:57 | 13:26 | | 15:28 | 17:28 17:58 18:29 | 19:26 | 20:26 |

LA ROCHELLE

AYTRE

ANGOULINS

CHATELAILLON



                                             

SAMEDI

» Vers La Rochelle - Gare SNCF
Les Bouchôleurs                                06:36 07:24 | | 09:58 | 12:09 | 13:30 | 15:36 | | 17:43 | 18:46 19:24

Dulin                                          06:36 07:24 | | 09:58 | 12:09 | 13:30 | 15:36 | | 17:43 | 18:46 19:24
Port Punay                                     06:37 07:25 | | 09:59 | 12:10 | 13:31 | 15:37 | | 17:44 | 18:47 19:25
Angoute                                        06:38 07:26 | | 10:00 | 12:11 | 13:32 | 15:38 | | 17:45 | 18:48 19:26
Thalasso                                       06:39 07:28 | | 10:02 | 12:13 | 13:34 | 15:40 | | 17:47 | 18:50 19:28

Centre Aquatique de Châtelaillon               06:40 07:29 | | 10:03 | 12:14 | 13:35 | 15:41 | | 17:48 | 18:51 19:29
Alon                                           06:41 07:30 | | 10:05 | 12:15 | 13:36 | 15:42 | | 17:49 | 18:52 19:30

La Rosière                                     06:43 07:32 | | 10:07 | 12:17 | 13:38 | 15:43 | | 17:51 | 18:53 19:31
Jonchery                                       06:44 07:33 | | 10:08 | 12:18 | 13:39 | 15:44 | | 17:52 | 18:54 19:32

Mairie de Châtelaillon-Plage                   06:45 07:34 | | 10:10 | 12:19 | 13:41 | 15:46 | | 17:53 | 18:56 19:34
Gare de Châtelaillon-Plage                     06:47 07:36 08:04 09:21 10:12 11:09 12:21 12:51 13:43 14:46 15:48 16:40 17:15 17:55 18:25 18:58 19:36

Beauséjour                                     06:47 07:36 08:04 09:21 10:12 11:09 12:21 12:51 13:43 14:46 15:48 16:40 17:15 17:55 18:25 18:58 19:36
Casino                                         06:47 07:36 08:04 09:21 10:12 11:09 12:21 12:51 13:43 14:46 15:48 16:40 17:15 17:56 18:25 18:59 19:37

Saint-Marsault                                 06:48 07:37 08:05 09:22 10:13 11:10 12:22 12:52 13:44 14:47 15:49 16:41 17:16 17:56 18:26 18:59 19:37
Aristide Briand                                06:49 07:38 08:06 09:23 10:14 11:11 12:23 12:53 13:45 14:48 15:50 16:42 17:17 17:58 18:27 19:01 19:39
Surcouf                                        06:50 07:39 08:07 09:24 10:15 11:12 12:24 12:54 13:46 14:49 15:51 16:43 17:18 17:59 18:28 19:02 19:40
Les Sables                                     06:52 07:41 08:09 09:26 10:17 11:14 12:26 12:56 13:48 14:51 15:53 16:45 17:20 18:01 18:30 19:04 19:42

Sècheboue                                      06:53 07:42 08:10 09:27 10:18 11:15 12:27 12:57 13:49 14:52 15:54 16:46 17:21 18:02 18:31 19:05 19:43
Ball-Trap                                      06:55 07:44 08:11 09:28 10:19 11:16 12:28 12:58 13:50 14:53 15:55 16:47 17:22 18:03 18:32 19:06 19:44

Saint-Jean-des-Sables                          06:56 07:45 08:12 09:29 10:20 11:17 12:29 12:59 13:51 14:54 15:56 16:48 17:23 18:04 18:33 19:07 19:45
Maison Carrée                                  06:57 07:46 08:13 09:30 10:21 11:18 12:30 13:00 13:52 14:55 15:57 16:49 17:24 18:05 18:34 19:08 19:46
Les Veaux Verts                                06:59 07:48 08:14 09:32 10:22 11:20 12:31 13:01 13:53 14:56 15:59 16:50 17:25 18:06 18:35 19:09 19:47

Mille Fleurs                                   07:00 07:49 08:15 09:33 10:23 11:21 12:32 13:02 13:54 14:57 16:00 16:51 17:26 18:07 18:36 19:10 19:48
Mairie d'Angoulins                             07:00 07:50 08:16 09:33 10:24 11:22 12:33 13:03 13:55 14:58 16:00 16:52 17:27 18:08 18:37 19:11 19:49

Gare d'Angoulins-sur-Mer                       07:02 07:51 08:17 09:35 10:25 11:23 12:35 13:04 13:57 14:59 16:02 16:53 17:28 18:10 18:38 19:12 19:50
Les Russons                                    07:04 07:54 08:20 09:37 10:28 11:26 12:38 13:07 14:00 15:02 16:04 16:56 17:31 18:13 18:41 19:15 19:53

Stade d'Angoulins                              07:05 07:55 08:21 09:38 10:30 11:27 12:39 13:08 14:02 15:04 16:05 16:57 17:32 18:14 18:42 19:16 19:54
Cimetière d'Angoulins                          07:06 07:56 08:22 09:39 10:30 11:28 12:40 13:09 14:02 15:04 16:06 16:58 17:33 18:15 18:43 19:17 19:55

Centre Commercial d'Angoulins                  07:07 07:57 08:23 09:40 10:32 11:29 12:41 13:10 14:04 15:06 16:07 16:59 17:34 18:16 18:44 19:18 19:56
Blockhaus                                      07:08 07:58 08:24 09:42 10:33 11:30 12:43 13:11 14:05 15:07 16:09 17:01 17:35 18:17 18:45 19:20 19:58
Les Tertres                                    07:10 08:00 08:26 09:44 10:35 11:32 12:45 13:13 14:07 15:09 16:11 17:03 17:37 18:19 18:47 19:22 20:00
Nationale                                      07:10 08:00 08:26 09:44 10:35 11:32 12:45 13:13 14:07 15:09 16:11 17:03 17:37 18:19 18:47 19:22 20:00
Les Cèdres                                     07:16 08:06 08:31 09:49 10:41 11:38 12:51 13:19 14:14 15:16 16:18 17:10 17:44 18:26 18:53 19:28 20:06
Barbedette                                     07:17 08:07 08:32 09:50 10:42 11:39 12:52 13:20 14:15 15:17 16:19 17:11 17:45 18:27 18:54 19:29 20:07

Alstom                                         07:19 08:09 08:34 09:52 10:44 11:41 12:53 13:21 14:16 15:18 16:20 17:12 17:46 18:28 18:56 19:31 20:09
Les Iles                                       07:20 08:10 08:35 09:53 10:45 11:42 12:54 13:22 14:17 15:19 16:21 17:13 17:47 18:29 18:57 19:32 20:10

Salengro                                       07:22 08:12 08:37 09:55 10:47 11:44 12:56 13:24 14:19 15:21 16:23 17:15 17:49 18:31 18:59 19:34 20:12
Normandin                                      07:22 08:12 08:37 09:55 10:47 11:44 12:56 13:24 14:19 15:21 16:23 17:15 17:49 18:31 18:59 19:34 20:12
Les Peupliers                                  07:23 08:13 08:38 09:56 10:48 11:45 12:57 13:25 14:20 15:22 16:24 17:16 17:50 18:32 19:00 19:35 20:13

Gare La Rochelle - Jean Moulin                 07:26 08:16 08:41 09:58 10:51 11:47 13:00 13:28 14:23 15:25 16:27 17:19 17:53 18:35 19:03 19:38 20:16
Hôpital                                        07:28 08:18 08:43 10:00 10:53 11:49 13:02 13:30 14:25 15:27 16:29 17:21 17:55 18:37 19:05 19:40 20:18

Dames Blanches (St-Sauveur)                    07:30 08:20 08:45 10:02 10:55 11:51 13:04 13:32 14:27 15:29 16:31 17:23 17:57 18:39 19:07 19:42 20:20
Office de Tourisme - Gabut                     07:31 08:21 08:46 10:03 10:56 11:52 13:05 13:33 14:28 15:30 16:32 17:24 17:58 18:41 19:08 19:43 20:21
Gare La Rochelle (De Gaulle)                   07:33 08:23 08:48 10:05 10:58 11:54 13:07 13:35 14:30 15:32 16:34 17:26 18:00 18:43 19:10 19:45 20:23

                                             

CHATELAILLON

ANGOULINS

AYTRE

LA ROCHELLE



SAMEDI
» Vers Châtelaillon-Plage / Les Boucholeurs

Gare La Rochelle (De Gaulle)                   07:41 08:29 08:56 10:13 11:04 12:01 12:29 13:16 13:46 14:35 15:39 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:21 19:31 20:31
Office de Tourisme - Gabut                     07:41 08:29 08:56 10:13 11:04 12:01 12:29 13:16 13:46 14:35 15:39 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:21 19:31 20:31
Dames Blanches (St-Nicolas)                    07:42 08:30 08:57 10:14 11:05 12:02 12:30 13:17 13:47 14:36 15:40 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:22 19:32 20:32

Hôpital                                        07:44 08:32 08:59 10:16 11:07 12:04 12:32 13:19 13:49 14:38 15:42 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:24 19:34 20:34
Gare La Rochelle - Jean Moulin                 07:45 08:33 09:00 10:18 11:09 12:05 12:34 13:20 13:51 14:39 15:43 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:26 19:36 20:35
Normandin (Jean Moulin)                        07:47 08:36 09:03 10:21 11:12 12:08 12:37 13:23 13:54 14:42 15:46 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:29 19:39 20:38

Normandin                                      07:48 08:37 09:04 10:22 11:13 12:09 12:38 13:24 13:55 14:43 15:47 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:30 19:40 20:39
Salengro                                       07:49 08:37 09:04 10:22 11:13 12:09 12:38 13:24 13:55 14:44 15:48 16:51 17:20 17:50 18:30 19:40 20:39
Les Iles                                       07:50 08:38 09:05 10:23 11:14 12:10 12:39 13:25 13:56 14:45 15:49 16:52 17:21 17:51 18:31 19:41 20:40
Alstom                                         07:51 08:39 09:06 10:24 11:15 12:11 12:40 13:26 13:57 14:46 15:50 16:53 17:22 17:52 18:32 19:42 20:41

Barbedette                                     07:53 08:41 09:08 10:26 11:17 12:13 12:42 13:28 13:59 14:48 15:52 16:55 17:24 17:54 18:34 19:43 20:42
Les Cèdres                                     07:53 08:41 09:08 10:26 11:17 12:13 12:42 13:28 13:59 14:48 15:52 16:55 17:24 17:54 18:34 19:43 20:42
Les Tertres                                    08:01 08:49 09:16 10:35 11:26 12:21 12:49 13:36 14:07 14:58 16:02 17:04 17:32 18:02 18:42 19:51 20:50
Blockhaus                                      08:02 08:49 09:17 10:35 11:27 12:22 12:50 13:37 14:07 14:58 16:02 17:04 17:33 18:02 18:42 19:51 20:51

Centre Commercial d'Angoulins                  08:04 08:51 09:19 10:37 11:29 12:24 12:52 13:39 14:09 15:00 16:04 17:06 17:35 18:04 18:44 19:53 20:53
Cimetière d'Angoulins                          08:05 08:52 09:20 10:38 11:30 12:25 12:53 13:40 14:10 15:01 16:05 17:07 17:36 18:05 18:45 19:54 20:54
Stade d'Angoulins                              08:06 08:52 09:20 10:38 11:30 12:25 12:53 13:40 14:10 15:01 16:05 17:07 17:36 18:05 18:45 19:54 20:54

Les Russons                                    08:09 08:55 09:23 10:41 11:33 12:28 12:56 13:43 14:13 15:04 16:08 17:10 17:39 18:08 18:48 19:57 20:57
Gare d'Angoulins-sur-Mer                       08:11 08:57 09:25 10:43 11:35 12:30 12:58 13:45 14:15 15:06 16:10 17:12 17:41 18:10 18:50 19:59 20:59

Mairie d'Angoulins                             08:13 08:59 09:27 10:45 11:36 12:31 12:59 13:46 14:17 15:07 16:11 17:13 17:42 18:12 18:52 20:01 21:01
Mille Fleurs                                   08:14 09:00 09:28 10:46 11:37 12:32 13:00 13:47 14:18 15:08 16:12 17:14 17:43 18:13 18:53 20:02 21:02

Les Veaux Verts                                08:15 09:01 09:29 10:47 11:38 12:33 13:01 13:48 14:19 15:09 16:13 17:15 17:44 18:14 18:54 20:03 21:03
Maison Carrée                                  08:17 09:03 09:31 10:49 11:40 12:35 13:03 13:50 14:21 15:11 16:15 17:17 17:46 18:16 18:56 20:05 21:05

Saint-Jean-des-Sables                          08:17 09:04 09:32 10:50 11:41 12:36 13:04 13:51 14:22 15:12 16:16 17:18 17:47 18:17 18:57 20:06 21:06
Ball-Trap                                      08:18 09:04 09:32 10:50 11:41 12:37 13:04 13:52 14:22 15:12 16:16 17:19 17:47 18:17 18:57 20:06 21:06

Sècheboue                                      08:19 09:06 09:34 10:52 11:43 12:38 13:06 13:53 14:24 15:14 16:18 17:20 17:49 18:19 18:59 20:08 21:08
Les Sables                                     08:20 09:07 09:35 10:53 11:44 12:40 13:07 13:55 14:25 15:15 16:19 17:22 17:50 18:20 19:00 20:09 21:09
Surcouf                                        08:21 09:08 09:36 10:54 11:45 12:41 13:08 13:56 14:26 15:16 16:20 17:23 17:51 18:21 19:01 20:10 21:10

Aristide Briand                                08:22 09:09 09:37 10:55 11:46 12:42 13:09 13:57 14:27 15:17 16:21 17:24 17:52 18:22 19:02 20:11 21:11
Gare de Châtelaillon-Plage                     08:23 09:11 09:39 10:57 11:48 12:44 13:11 13:59 14:29 15:19 16:23 17:26 17:54 18:24 19:04 20:13 21:13

Beauséjour                                     | | 09:39 | 11:48 | 13:11 | | 15:19 | 17:26 | 18:24 19:04 20:13 21:13
Casino                                         | | 09:40 | 11:49 | 13:12 | | 15:20 | 17:27 | 18:25 19:05 20:14 21:14

Mairie de Châtelaillon-Plage                   | | 09:41 | 11:50 | 13:13 | | 15:21 | 17:28 | 18:26 19:06 20:15 21:15
Jonchery                                       | | 09:42 | 11:52 | 13:14 | | 15:23 | 17:29 | 18:28 19:07 20:17 21:17
La Rosière                                     | | 09:43 | 11:53 | 13:15 | | 15:24 | 17:30 | 18:29 19:08 20:18 21:18
Alon                                           | | 09:45 | 11:55 | 13:17 | | 15:26 | 17:32 | 18:31 19:10 20:20 21:20

Centre Aquatique de Châtelaillon               | | 09:46 | 11:56 | 13:18 | | 15:27 | 17:33 | 18:32 19:11 20:21 21:21
Thalasso                                       | | 09:48 | 11:58 | 13:20 | | 15:28 | 17:34 | 18:33 19:12 20:22 21:22
Bellevue                                       | | 09:49 | 11:59 | 13:21 | | 15:29 | 17:35 | 18:34 19:13 20:23 21:23

Les Bouchôleurs                                | | 09:52 | 12:02 | 13:24 | | 15:32 | 17:38 | 18:37 19:16 20:26 21:26
                                             

CHATELAILLON

LA ROCHELLE

AYTRE

ANGOULINS


